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SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
SEC FORM 17-C

CURRENT REPORT UNDER SECTION 17
OF THE SECURITIES REGULATION CODE
AND SRC RULE 17.2(c) THEREUNDER

1. 8 July 2025
Date of Report

2. SEC ldentification Number - CS201524712 3. BIR Tax Identification No. — 009-192-878

4. WILCON DEPOT, INC., doing business under the name and style of WILCON DEPOT, WILCON
HOME ESSENTIALS, DO IT WILCON and BARGAIN CENTER BY: WILCON DEPOT (Formerly:
WILCON DEPOT, INC. doing business under the name and style of WILCON DEPOT and
WILCON HOME ESSENTIALS)

Exact name of issuer as specified in its charter

5. QUEZON CITY, PHILIPPINES I:I (SEC Use Only)
Province, country or other jurisdiction of Industry Classification Code:
incorporation

6. 90 E. Rodriguez Jr. Avenue, Ugong Norte, Quezon City 1110
Address of principal office Postal Code

7. (02) 8634-8387
Issuer's telephone number, including area code

8. NOT APPLICABLE
Former name or former address, if changed since last report

9. Securities registered pursuant to Sections 8 and 12 of the SRC or Sections 4 and 8 of the RSA

Title of Each Class Number of Shares of Common Stock
Outstanding and Amount of Debt Outstanding
COMMON SHARES 4.,099,724,116

10. Indicate the item numbers reported herein: 1




Item.9. Other Events

Please see attached Public Ownership Report as of 30 June 2025.

SIGNATURES

Registrant Atty. Sheila P. Pasicolan - Camerino
Title Asst. Corporate Secretary
Compliance Officer

Signature

Date 8 July 2025



Report Type
Report Date

Quarterly
30- June -25

Computation of Public
Ownership

No. of Issued and Outstanding
Common Shares

Less: No. of Treasury Common

4,099,724,116

Shares, if any 0
No. of Outstanding Common
Shares 4,099,724,116

Less
Name Direct
A. Directors
Ricardo S. Pascua 1
Lorraine Belo-Cincochan 5,100,000
Mark Andrew Y. Belo 5,100,000
Careen Y. Belo 5,100,000
Delfin L. Warren 1
Rolando S. Narciso 1
Evelyn R. Singson 33,000
15,333,003
Officers Direct
William T. Belo 5,099,995
Ricardo S. Pascua 0

Lorraine Belo-Cincochan 0
Mark Andrew Y. Belo 0
Careen Y. Belo 0

Rosemarie B. Ong 1,369,401
Michael D. Tiong 148,700
Grace A. Tiong 148,700
Eden M. Godino 267,500
Atty. Arthur R. Ponsaran 0
Atty Sheila Pasicolan -Camerino 19,900
Mary Jean G. Alger 0
Lauro D. Francisco 0
Keith S. Chan 3,000
Jea S. Reyes 0
Jose Ruel J. Godino 69,400
Alen S. Alban 0

7,126,596

Indirect

Indirect

O O O O o

0

0
10,000
0
0
0

10,000

Total direct & Indirect
shares

1
5,100,000
5,100,000
5,100,000

1
1
33,000

15,333,003

Total direct & Indirect
shares

5,099,995

0

0

0

0
1,369,401.00
148,700.00

148,700.00

267,500.00
10,000
19,900

0
0

3,000.00
0

69,400.00
0

7,136,596

% to Total Outstanding
Shares

0.12
0.12
0.12

0
0
0

0.36
% to Total Outstanding
Shares

0.12
0

0
0
0

0.03

o O O o o

o

0.15



Principal/Substantial Stockholders

Wilcon Corporation

Others

Rosy C. Belo
Bertram B. Lim

No. of Listed Common Shares

Total No. of Non-Public Shares
Total Number of Shares Owned by
the Public

Public Ownership Percentage

2,718,117,916
2,718,117,916

Direct

5,100,000
1

5,100,001

4,099,724,116
2,745,687,516

1,354,036,600
33.03

Indirect

2,718,117,916
2,718,117,916

Total direct & Indirect
shares

5,100,000
1

5,100,001

66.30

% to Total Outstanding
Shares

0.12

0.12

No. of shares of B. Officers: Ricardo S. Pascua (1); Lorraine Belo - Cincochan (5,100,000); Mark Andrew Y. Belo

(5,100,000) and Careen Y. Belo (5,100,000) are the same with the no. of shares under A. Directors.



