COVER SHEET

														[C	S	2	0	1	5	2	4	7	1	2
														5	S.E.(C Re	gisti	atio	n No	•					
	т	т	C		NT		D	Б	D		Т		т	NT	C			D		Т	NT	C	1		
W B	I U	L S	C I	O N	N E	S	D S	E	P U	O N	T D	Е	I R	N	C T	• H	E	D	O N	I	N M	G E			
d A	N N	D	1	IN S	E T	S Y	S L	Е	U	N	р F	L	к W	Ι	L	п С	E O	N		A D	E	E P	0	Т	,
W	I	L	С	0	N	-	H	0	Μ	E	-	Е	S	S	E	N	С Т	I	Α	L	S		D	0	,
<u></u> I	T		W	I	L	С	0	N	171	A	N	D	5	B	A	R	G	A	I	N	5	,	ν	U	
С	Е	Ν	Т	Е	R		B	Y	:		W	Ι	L	С	0	Ν		D	Е	Р	0	Т			
(F	0	R	Μ	Е	R	L	Y		W	Ι	L	С	0	Ν		D	E	Р	0	Τ		Ι	Ν	С
D	0	I	N	G		B	U	S	I	N	E	S	S		U	N	D	E	R	T	T	H	E		
N D	A E	M P	E O	Т	Α	N A	D N	D	S	T W	Y I	L L	E C	0	O N	F	Н	W O	I M	L E	С	0	Ν		
D E	S	S	E	I N	Т	I	A	L L	S)	1	L	C	U	14		11	U	IVI	Ľ					
	2	S		11	-	-	11		~	(Co	ompar	ıy's I	Full n	ame))									l	
9	0		Е.		R	0	D	R	Ι	G	U	Е	Z		J	R.		Α	V	E.					
U	G	0	Ν	G		Ν	0	R	Τ	E		Q	U	E	Ζ	0	Ν		C	Ι	Τ	Y			
										(Princ	ipal	Office	e)											
	Δ	tty S	Sheila	Pac	icole	n _ (Cam	erin	0	1					Г		(02) 8	3634-	.838'	7		1		
	1	uy		ntact			Can								L		(el. N						
							Р	UB	LIC	C O '	WN	ER	SH	IP F	REI	POI	ЯТ	-							
								-	Γ	1	7	-	C			-									
FORM TYPE																									
										т	•														
								Sec	conda	ary L	licen	se, (1	it apj	plica	ble	type)								
					Π												N/A						٦		
	D	ept. 1	requi	ring	this	doc	,						Amended Articles number												
		•	•	0																			-		
	T	otals	stock	hold	ers										Don	nesti	c		Foi	reigr	1				
To be accomplished by SEC personnel concerned																									
						F	File N	Num	ber								L	TU						-	
						-		, unin																	
																								_	
Document I.D.					Doci	ume	nt I.	D.		_		_		_		_	C	ashie	er	_	_	_			

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SEC FORM 17-C

CURRENT REPORT UNDER SECTION 17 OF THE SECURITIES REGULATION CODE AND SRC RULE 17.2(c) THEREUNDER

- 1. <u>8 July 2025</u> Date of Report
- 2. SEC Identification Number CS201524712 3. BIR Tax Identification No. 009-192-878
- 4. WILCON DEPOT, INC., doing business under the name and style of WILCON DEPOT, WILCON HOME ESSENTIALS, DO IT WILCON and BARGAIN CENTER BY: WILCON DEPOT (Formerly: WILCON DEPOT, INC. doing business under the name and style of WILCON DEPOT and WILCON HOME ESSENTIALS) Exact name of issuer as specified in its charter
- 5. QUEZON CITY, PHILIPPINES (SEC Use Only) Province, country or other jurisdiction of incorporation (SEC Use Only)
- 6. 90 E. Rodriguez Jr. Avenue, Ugong Norte, Quezon City1110Address of principal officePostal Code
- 7. (02) 8634-8387 Issuer's telephone number, including area code
- 8. <u>NOT APPLICABLE</u> Former name or former address, if changed since last report
- 9. Securities registered pursuant to Sections 8 and 12 of the SRC or Sections 4 and 8 of the RSA

Title of Each Class	Number of Shares of Common Stock
	Outstanding and Amount of Debt Outstanding
COMMON SHARES	4,099,724,116

10. Indicate the item numbers reported herein: 1

Item.9. Other Events

Please see attached Public Ownership Report as of 30 June 2025.

SIGNATURES

Registrant Title	<u>Atty. Sheila P. Pasicolan - Camerino</u> Asst. Corporate Secretary Compliance Officer						
Signature							
Date	8 July 2025						

Report Type	Quarterly
Report Date	30- June -25
Computation of Public Ownership	
No. of Issued and Outstanding	4 000 704 440
Common Shares Less: No. of Treasury Common	4,099,724,116
Shares, if any	0
No. of Outstanding Common Shares	4,099,724,116

Less

Less			Total direct & Indirect	% to Total Outstanding
Name	Direct	Indirect	shares	Shares
A. Directors				
Ricardo S. Pascua	1	0	1	0
Lorraine Belo-Cincochan	5,100,000	0	5,100,000	0.12
Mark Andrew Y. Belo	5,100,000	0	5,100,000	0.12
Careen Y. Belo	5,100,000	0	5,100,000	0.12
Delfin L. Warren	1	0	1	0
Rolando S. Narciso	1	0	1	0
Evelyn R. Singson	33,000	0	33,000	0
	15,333,003		15,333,003	0.36

Officers	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & Indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
William T. Belo	5,099,995	0	5,099,995	0.12
Ricardo S. Pascua	0	0	0	0
Lorraine Belo-Cincochan	0	0	0	0
Mark Andrew Y. Belo	0	0	0	0
Careen Y. Belo	0	0	0	0
Rosemarie B. Ong	1,369,401	0	1,369,401.00	0.03
Michael D. Tiong	148,700	0	148,700.00	0
Grace A. Tiong	148,700	0	148,700.00	0
Eden M. Godino	267,500	0	267,500.00	0
Atty. Arthur R. Ponsaran	0	10,000	10,000	0
Atty Sheila Pasicolan -Camerino	19,900	0	19,900	0
Mary Jean G. Alger	0	0	0	0
Lauro D. Francisco	0	0	0	0
Keith S. Chan	3,000	0	3,000.00	0
Jea S. Reyes	0	0	0	0
Jose Ruel J. Godino	69,400	0	69,400.00	0
Alen S. Alban	0	0	0	0
	7,126,596	10,000	7,136,596	0.15

Principal/Substantial Stockholders

Wilcon Corporation	2,718,117,916	0	2,718,117,916	66.30
	2,718,117,916	0	2,718,117,916	
Others	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & Indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
Rosy C. Belo	5,100,000	0	5,100,000	0.12
Bertram B. Lim	1	0	1	
	5,100,001		5,100,001	0.12
No. of Listed Common Shares	4,099,724,116			
Total No. of Non-Public Shares Total Number of Shares Owned by	2,745,687,516			
the Public	1,354,036,600			
Public Ownership Percentage	33.03			

No. of shares of B. Officers: Ricardo S. Pascua (1); Lorraine Belo - Cincochan (5,100,000); Mark Andrew Y. Belo (5,100,000) and Careen Y. Belo (5,100,000) are the same with the no. of shares under A. Directors.